CT2
CT1
PRESSURE (1)
VENT (3)
TANK (2) TANK (2)
PRESSURE (1)
3
7VR SERIES VENTABLE RELIEF VALVE

FLOW-US GPM
FLOW LITRES/MIN
ORDERING CODE EXAMPLE
We reserve the right to change specifications without notice
2-222.G
Basic Code
7VR150
Adjustment Means
P = Leakproof Screw Adjustment
G = Tamperproof Cap
(See page 2-102 for dimensions)
Port Sizes - Bodied Valves Only
4W = 1/2’’ BSP, 1/4” BSP vent
6W = 3/4” BSP, 1/4” BSP vent 12T = 3/4” SAE, 1/4” SAE vent
Seals
S = Nitrile (For use with most
industrial hydraulic oils)
SV = Viton (For high temperature
and most special fluid
applications)
Pressure Range @ 14 l/min
20 = 10-210 bar. Std setting 100 bar
35 = 30-350 bar. Std setting 210 bar
Std setting made at 14 litres/min
2
BASIC CODE: 7VR150
Where measurements are critical request certified drawings
PRESSURE DROP
1/2’’  3/4’’   PORTSCOMPLETE VALVE
Solenoid Configuration
1 = Normally open
2 = Normally closed
Coil Voltage
12 = 12VDC
24 = 24VDC
110 = 110VAC 50 Hz
220 = 220VAC 50 Hz
Other voltages available on request
Coil Termination
H = ISO4400/ DIN43650
F = Flying Leads DC only
DM =   Deutsch Moulded
Other terminals available on request
4WP 1 H20 24 S7VR150
Sub-assembly part numbers
BSP, aluminium